Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

SalesID S0144839

| MDA35LSF
MDM512773
1F66F5DYXJ0A00050

USA

99
STONE.ESTATE

MDAGP
6443

- 386
386-1
2366

950

RVIA

FREIGHT
TOLLS

In-Motion Satellite

STONE WASHED DECOR-ESTATE CHERRY
WOODGRAIN

CHAMPAGNE GLASS W/PARTIAL PAINT

STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCE PACKAGE W/OVEN
& MICROWAVE

15,000 BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP - FRONT
15,000 BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP - REAR

QUTSIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTER W/32" TV &
DVD PLAYER

TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE PROVIDED
BY COACH-NET

RVIA

FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP

100 OBANION WAY
ALVARADO, TX 76009

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

0.
' $0.00

$0.00

- $1,012.50

$592.50
$592.50

- $1,792.50

$60.00

$0.00

$1,439.00
' $17.00

$140,167.50

$5,506.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES N
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RI

OT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXE
GHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFI

S, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

CATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




