Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

JCM071643910

Sales ID S0144839

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO .:

VIN NO.:

MIRADA

MDA35LSF

MDM512773

1F66F5DYXJ0A00050

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 100 OBANION WAY ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

99	Optional Equipment Installed By Mar In-Motion Satellite	1.00	\$0.00
STONE.ESTATE	STONE WASHED DECOR-ESTATE CHERRY WOODGRAIN	1.00	\$0.00
MDAGP	CHAMPAGNE GLASS W/PARTIAL PAINT	1.00	\$0.00
6443	STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCE PACKAGE W/OVEN & MICROWAVE	1.00	\$1,012.50
386	15,000 BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP - FRONT	1.00	\$592.50
386-1	15,000 BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP - REAR	1.00	\$592.50
2366	OUTSIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTER W/32" TV & DVD PLAYER	1.00	\$1,792.50
950	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE PROVIDED BY COACH-NET	1.00	\$60.00
RVIA	RVIA	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,439.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$17.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$140,167.50	\$5,506.00	\$145,673.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.